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Thimble small opening

Product information

General: Small opening thimble

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard

Finish: Zinc plated up to diameter 22 (included), galvanized from diameter 24 mm. Cut up to diameter 6 mm
Standard: DIN 6899B




Part Code

123100300210

123100400210

123100500210

123100600210

123100800210

123101000210

123101200210

123101400210

123101600210

123101800210

123102000210

123102200210

123102400210

123102600210

123102800210

123103000210

123103200210

123103500210

123104000210

123104500210
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Weight Delivery time
kg

0.002 2
0.004 2
0.006 2
0.02 2
0.03 2
0.04 2
0.075 2
0.125 2
0.175 2
0.225 2
0.3 2
0.4 2
0.49 2
0.735 2
0.765 2

1 2
1.08 -
1.13 -
1.52 -
1.7 -
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